Product data sheet

WRPS32BSW

10AX 3 Gang 2 Way Wall Switch Brushed Steel White Insert

Technical Characteristics

Switch mode

Frequency

Rated current

Depth
Height
Width
Colour
Material

Imprint

Terminal
Component
Lighting
Standard

Insert

2 NO contacts, separate input terminals
45/65 Hz

10 AX

24 mm

86 mm

86 mm

stone grey optics

ekey card design imprint

with connecting terminal for outside
temperature sensor

with 2 fixing screws M3.5 x 30 mm
invisible, glare-free IR LED night lighting
BS 5733

insert grey, mat

Subject to technical modifications



